The AperFix® System
The Anatomic Implant
EFFICIENT
TECHNIQUE
SUPERIOR
PATIENT
OUTCOMES
APERTURE

cayennemedical.com  |  P: 888.229.3661
AperFix® II, 29mm Femoral Implant
Ordering Information
AperFix® Femoral Implant with Inserter
Model # Item Description
CM-2409   9 mm x 24 mm AperFix® AM Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2410 10 mm x 24 mm AperFix® AM Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2909   9 mm x 29 mm AperFix® II Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2910 10 mm x 29 mm AperFix® II Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2911 11 mm x 29 mm AperFix® II Femoral Implant with Inserter
AperFix® II Tibial Implant with Driver
Model # Item Description
 CM-3008     8 mm x 30 mm Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3009C   9 mm x 30 mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver